
Letterwinners

Adkins, Kim 78
Allan, Mary 84,85
Andrews, Sam 15,16,17,18
Arthaud, Rebecca 87,88

Bailey,Brooke 16,17,18,19
Ballew, Jenny 95
Belanger, Hannah 20,21,22
Bell, Teresa 86
Bernard, Sarah 03
Billerbeck, Tami 84,85,86,87
Boland, Britney 14
Boleach, Carey 83,84
Borstell, Lauren 92,93
Bouton, Gretchen 95,96
Boyd, Kelly 88,89
Bray,Makenzie 19,20
Brewer, Kelly, 94,95
Briggs, Amy 13,14
Brown, Angie 81,82,83,84
Brown, Kristy 93,94,95,96
Brown, Lucia 84,86
Bryan, Lisa 99,00
Bulman,Emma 22
Burns,Brioenne 21,22

Chavez, Liz 85,86
Clark, Cassidy 16,17
Clarke, Jill 93
Cleven, Jeannette 84,85,86,87
Colvin, Kathy 93,94
Conway, Jennifer 10,11,12,13
Cooper, Laura 06
Crone, Paula 84

Daniels, Bethany 16
Daniels, Breanna 09,10,11,12
Daniels, Karen 76,77,78
Davenport, Remy 18
Davenport, Tiffany 18,19,20,21
Davis, Terri 94,95
Deimeke, Amy 93
Dimmitt, Milly 76,77,78
Dorman, Jennifer 10,11,12
Dorn,Nicole 20,21,22

Eagan, Amy 96,97,98,99
Edmundson,Rachel 16,17,18,19

Fauser. Marne 97,98
Fisher, Jennifer 00,01,02,03
Fitzpatrick, Sandra 86,87
Fleming, Natalie 08,09
Fletcher, Jessy 01,02
Floyd, Kelly 02,03,04,05
Fluharty, Meghan 95,96,97 
Fowler, Katie 05,06,07,08
Franklin, Jennifer 06

Gaeddert,Sarah 12,14,15
Galey, Amy 10,11
Gantt, Pam 75,76
Gassensmith, Kasey 13,14,15,16
Gaule, Karen 75
Gerber, Robyn 99,00,01,02
Gleeson,Jamie 17,18
Gloor, Nicole 11,12,13,14
Goliday, Ann 88,89
Gordon, Sarah 07,08,09
Gregory, Joy 80

Griffin, Angie 78,79,80,82
Guinn, Julie 07,08,09,10
Gum, Angie 88,89,90,91

Happel, Jennifer 97,98,99,00
Haring, Hilda 80,82
Harmon, Melissa 95
Harris, Jan 76
Hartwig, Ashley 15,16,17,18
Hayes, Charriss 98,99
Hays, Nicci, 94,96
Hecht, Cindy 81,82
Heeren, Lois 81,82,83
Herbst, Hillary 98
Huffman, Jamie 02,03,04,05
Hunckler, Beth, 94
Hunt, Cassie 10,11
Hutchcroft, Mindy 08,09

Iddings, Judith 79
Ivanesky, Tracy 83

Jacques, Lisa 78,79,80,81
Jacques, Debbie 75
Janes, Lori 83,84
Jarrard, Carol 79,80,81,82
Jaseckas, Katie 18,19,20,21
Jerks,Mackenzie 16,17,18,19
Johnson, Carol 79
Jones, Yvonne 82,83,86
Joya, Laura 07,08,09,10

Kahn, Megan 97,98,99,00
Kahn, Mollie  97,98,99,00
Kiecker, Malorie 08,09,10,11
Kinne, Liz, 94,95,96
Klawitter, Annette 92,93
Klopfenstein, Kayla 11
Klucking,Katey 19,20,21,22
Koper,Taylor 17,18,19
Kreuser, Kelli 98,99,00

Libbers, Kameron, 94
Littrell, Laurie 81
Long, Ali 03,04,05,06
Lubbert, Dawn 87,88
Lueke,Eleanor 17

Mack, Sherry 80
Markovich, Emily 04
Martin,Kennedy 15,16,17,18
Mayes, Erin 09
McGee, Candace 05,06,07,08
McGee, Carmen 06,07,08
McHenry, Becka 10,11,12,13
McKenna, Angela 92
Medina, Eli 09
Miceli, Lisa 04
Miller, Susan 84,85
Minor, Cathy 78,79,80,81
Minor, Kathy 76,77,78,79
Mitts, Jennifer 92,93,94
Montebello, Julia 07,08
Mosby, Montira 15,16,17,18
Mouton,Maya 18,19,20,21
Mueller, Georgia 06,07,08,09

Nesbitt, Vicky 80
Nevins, Laura 79
Nevins, Teresa 75,76,77,78

Newland, Tammy 92
Nielsen,Gabby 22
Niemeier,Maddie 22
Nissen,Kristen 10
Norris, Mindy 89,90,91
Norton, Allie 12,13,14,15

O’Farrell, Natalie 94,95,96

Parton, Tammy 82,83
Patti, Megan 04,05
Pence, Cathe 96,97,98
Perkins, Jennifer 99,00,01,02
Peterson, Noelle 04
Pettersen, Hilde 86,87
Picha, Shelley 90,91,92
Pickens, Dena 78
Pillard, Amy 95,96
Pinkston,Hannah 20,21,22
Ploudre,Ashley 14,16
Ponder, Karla 83,84
Primm, Beth 75,76

Rake,Claire 21,22
Re,Maddie 19,20,22
Redd,Jessica 13
Reiling, Brenda 88,89,90,91 
Remick,Rachel 12
Rhodes, Lori 79
Rogers, Annette 85
Roth, Stacey 99,00
Rowan, Tracy 79,80
Rowland, Suzy 75,76
Russell, McKenzie 15
Russett, Kathy 89,90,91,92

Saddler, Christi 90
Scharf, Dara 92
Schmelzer,Linnea 14,15,16
Schroeder,Avery 21
Schultehenrich, Kay 81
Schupbach, Natalie 04,05,06,07
Seberger, Sarah 07,08,09,10
Seiler, Peggy 78,79
Serocke, Robin 91,92,93,94
Sharpe, Megan 10,11,12,13
Shumaker, Sharon 79,80
Smith, Sarah 92
Smith, Shari 92
Smith, Shelley 84
Sobaski, Wendi 98,99,00,02
Sommer, Sarah 03,04,05
Soper, Rhonda 89,90
Stein, Sue 90
Steinhoff, Rachel 15,16,18,19
Stevens, Korena 89
Stone, Denise 78,79,80,81
Strait,Courtney 13,14,15,16
Stugart,Gracie 22
Stump,Kaitlin, 11,12
Sutton, Felicia 88,89,90,91
Sylvara, Debra 77
Szafarowicz, Bianca 11,12,13,14

Thalin, Keagan 01,02
Tharp,Maddie 17,18
Theroff, Susan 88,89,90,91 
Thomas,Allison 19,20,21,22
Thomas, Robin 87,88 
Thornburg, Jackie. 84,85,86,87

Thrasher, Deborah 78,79
Thurman, Tessa 01
Tomczak, Micalina 13,14,15,16
Totta,Sloane 17,18,19,20
Trimpe, Renell 90
Tromp, Adri 03,04
Tucci,Tawny 15,16
Trumblee, Judee 82,83
Turnbull, Emily 01,02,03,04

Uhlmeyer, Jeanne 79,80

Vogel, Amy 93
Veasley, Anita 85
Volkmann, Anne 95,96

Wagner, Holly 77,78,79
Walsh,Megan 14
Wallace,Kennedy 22
Ward, Amanda 09
Ward, Ashley 09
Warren-Grice, April 98,99,00
Watson, Megan 97
Welker, Marlys 78,79,80,82 
Weltha,Ellie 20,21,22
Weno, Deb 85,86
Westhoff, Annie 01,02,03,05
Wiese,Alex 20
Wiese,Allison 12,14,15
Williams, Joni 81,82,83
Williams, Sharron 92
Williams, Sue 78
Witthoft, Sharon 78,79,80,81
Wood, Ashlea, 01,02
Wood, Teresa 91,92



All-Time Numbers Worn

0	 Gracie Neff

1	 Julie Guinn
	 Mackenzie Jerks
	 Alex Wiese

2	 Katie Fowler
	 Cassie Hunt
	 Kayla Klopfenstein
	 Amy Briggs
	 Brooke Bailey
	 Gabby Nielsen
	 Alex Fanning

3	 Megan Kahn
	 Kelli Floyd
	 Liz Dougherty
	 Laura Joya
	 Amy Galey
	 McKenzie Russell
	 Gracie Stugart

4	 Mollie Kahn
	 Keagan Thalin
	 Noelle Peterson
	 Lucie Lueken
	 Sarah Seberger
	 Sloane Totta
	 Carly Printy

5	 Eli Medina
	 Allison Wiese
	 Eleanor Lueke

10	 Lisa Jacques
	 Tammy Parton
	 Lisa Buschling
	 Susan Theroff
	 Leslie Stanley
	 Jenny Ballew
	 Jessy Fletcher
	 Candace McGee
	 Amanda Ward
	 Kaitlin Stump
	 Tawny Tucci
	 Taylor Koper
	 Hannah Pinkston

11	 Jeanne Uhlmeyer
	 Carol Riney
	 Cathe Pence
	 Kelly Olmstead
	 Tessa Thurman
	 Sarah Sommer
	 Carmen McGee
	 Brioenne Burns

12	 Marlys Welker
	 Angie Gum
	 Annette Klawitter
	 Nicci Hays
	 Stacey Roth
	 Erin Tweedy
	 Natalie Schupbach
	 Callie Sears
	 Georgia Mueller
	 Allie Norton
	 Claire Rake

13	 Holly Wagner
	 Joni Williams
	 Megan Watson
	 Robyn Gerber
	 Julie Guinn
	 Jenny Dorman
	 Ashley Ploudre
	 Hannah Belanger

14	 Denise Stone
	 Patty Kadlec
	 Lisa Lee
	 Kathy Lewis
	 Kelly Boyd
	 Keri Nichols
	 Anne Volkmann
	 April Warren-Grice
	 Jennifer McDonnell
	 Ali Long
	 Natalie Fleming  

15	 Cathy Minor
	 Lisa Countryman
	 Georgia Mueller
	 Jennifer Conway
	 Megan Walsh
	 Maddie Tharp
	 Nicole Dorn

20	 Sharon Witthoft
	 Lois Heeren
	 Becky Arthaud
	 Kathy Russett
	 Kristy Brown
	 Kelly Brewer
	 Amy Eagan
	 Kennedy Martin

21	 Carol Jarrard
	 Karla Ponder
	 Megan Sharpe
	 Linnea Schmelzer
	 Kennedy Wallace
	 Emma Bulman

22	 Angie Griffin
	 Angie Brown
	 Kathy Tontelli
	 Tammy Parton
	 Carey Boleach
	 Hilde Pettersen
	 Rhonda Soper
	 Sue Stein
	 Sarah Smith
	 Terri Davis
	 Meghan Fluharty
	 Wendi Sobaski
	 Adri Tromp
	 Natalie Schupbach
	 Becka McHenry
	 Britney Boland

23	 Kathy Minor
	 Cindy Hecht
	 Teresa Wood
	 Jayne Scanlan
	 Jeannine Doughty
	 Emily Turnbull
	 Carmen McGee
	 Sarah Gordon
	 Courtney Strait
	 Maddie Re
	 Hannah Pinkston

24	 Tracy Rowan
	 Tracy Ivanesky
	 Angie Brown
	 Anita Veasley
	 Liz Chavez
	 Michele Spurgeon
	 Korena Stevens
	 Renell Trimde
	 Kristy Brown
	 Kelli Kreuser
	 Annie Westhoff
	 Malorie Kiecker
	 Sarah Gaeddert
	 Tiffany Davenport
	 Ella Armstrong
	

25	 Debbie Thrasher
	 Kay Schultehenrich
	 Liz Chavez
	 Jennifer Franklin
	 Mindy Hutchcroft
	 Jenny Dorman
	 Bianca Szafarowicz
	 Jamie Gleason
	 Kaitlyn Patke

30	 Judy Iddings
	 Laurie Littrell
	 Angie Griffin
	 Tami Reed
	 Jackie Thornburg
	 Deb Weno
	 Mindy Norris
	 Tammy Newland
	 Kameron Libbers
	 Lisa Bryan
	 Carrie Guenzler
	 Jamie Huffman
	 Amanda Ward
	 Kasey Gassensmith
	 Maddie Niemeier	

31	 Carol Johnson
	 Lois Heeren
	 Lori Janes
	 Jeanette Cleven
	 Liz Chavez
	 Laura Joya
	 Rachel Edmundson

32	 Laurie Nevins
	 Hilda Harting
	 Tracy Ivanesky
	 Tami Billerbeck
	 Joni Elsenpeter
	 Beth Woolery
	 Brenda Stewart
	 Christi Saddler
	 Lauren Borstell
	 Liz Kinne
	 Jennifer Wriedt
	 Ashley Ward
	 Kristen Nissen
	 Nicole Gloor
	 Rachel Steinhoff
	 Ellie Weltha

33	 Lori Rhodes
	 Annette Rogers
	 Shelley Smith
	 Jackie Thornburg
	 Dara Scharf
	 Jennifer Mitts
	 Melissa Harmon
	 Marne Fauser
	 Beth Breckenridge
	 Ashlea Wood
	 Megan Patti
	 Laura Cooper
	 Natalie Fleming
	 Cassie Hunt
	 Remy Davenport
	 Katey Klucking

34	 Barb Nicklas
	 Yvonne Jones
	 Lucia Brown
	 Deb Weno
	 Jackie Thornburg
	 Stacy Pfeiffer
	 Sue Stein
	 Natalie O’Farrell
	 Jennifer Happel
	 Sarah Bernard
	 Lisa Miceli
	 Erin Mayes
	 Cassidy Clark
	 Maya Mouton
	 Avery Larson

35	 Sharon Shumaker
	 Tracy Ivanesky
	 Christy Forquer
	 Suzie Miller
	 Annette Rogers
	 Deb Weno
	 Melinda Cunningham
	 Jennifer Perkins
	 Emily Markovich
	 Montira Mosby

40	 Judee Trumblee
	 Mary Allan
	 Suzie Miller
	 Jeanette Cleven
	 Felicia Sutton
	 Robin Serocke
	 Cathe Pence
	 Jennifer Fisher
	 Sam Andrews
	 Mackenzie Bray
	 Avery Schroeder

41	 Dana Huntsinger
	 Jeanette Cleven
	 Mary Allan
	 Jennifer Fisher
	 Rachel Remick

42	 Carol Riney
	 Carey Boleach
	 Annette Rogers
	 Melinda Stanford
	 Brenda Reiling
	 Angela McKenna
	 Amy Vogel
	 Beth Hunckler
	 Gretchen Bouton
	 Charriss Hayes
	 Breanna Daniels
	 Jessica Redd
	 Ashley Hartwig
	 Allison Thomas

43	 Peggy Seiler
	 Debbie York
	 Suzie Miller
	 Jennifer Mitts

44	 Tammy Parton
	 Kelly Hammerich
	 Mary Allan
	 Yvonne Jones
	 Robin Thomas
	 Robin Serocke
	 Shari Smith
	 Jill Clarke
	 Meghan Fluharty
	 Michaline Tomczak

45	 Judee Trumblee
	 Amy Deimeke
	 Bethany Daniels

50	 Dawn Lubbert
	 Shelley Picha
	 Kathy Colvin

52	 Sandra Fitzpatrick
	 Ann Goliday
	 Stacy Pfeiffer
	 Christi Saddler
	 Dara Scharf
	 Liz Kinne
	 Amy Pillard
	 Hillary Herbst
	 Erin Runser

53	 Ann Goliday

54	 Debbie Frazier
	 Erin Black
	 Katie Jaseckas


